
SERVICEPARTSLIST

Important: The information contained in this bulletin is intended for use by trained, professional technicians who have the proper tools, equipment, and training to perform
the required maintenance described above.This information is NOT intended for ‘do-it-yourselfers’, and you should not assume that this information applies to your equip-
ment. If you have any questions regarding this information please visit our website at www .prestolite.com , or contact our customer service department at:

Leece-Neville Heavy Duty Systems
7585 Empire Drive
Florence, KY 41042

(800) 354-0560
(859) 525-8801

info@prestolite.com

GROUP:

FORM:

FILE:

DATE:

VOLTS AMPS

PRODUCTS COVERED

MODEL
4627-4628JA

3979-978 Rev. B 786

Alternator Parts List Section

July, 1986

4627JA
4628JA
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28

100
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